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3001
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3007
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3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048

ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
GREENLAND
BISHNUPRIYA
DULIABARI
DULIABARI
DULIABARI
PRISHNIBHA TEA
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT

INVOICE | GRADE

DC571
DC591
D233
D245
D234
D244
D236
D246
D387
D397
D386
D392
D396
D401
D377
D378
DC447
DC446
DC458
DC454
DC456
D922
D927
D925
PT895
PT875
PT896
PT879
PT882
D1039
D1251
D247
D1261
UK219
UK220
UK222
UKD608
L680
L681
DC833
DC843
DC866
DC465
DC456
DC464
DC458
DC469
DC455

PD
D1
PD
PD
D

D1
D1
PD
PD

D1
D1
PD

D1
D1
PD
PD1
D1
PD1

D1
Ccb1
CD1
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD1
D1
PD
PD

PD

D1

D1
Ccb1

1140
1140
864
768
805
1050
595
576
600
600
660
660
660
660
320
320
580
660
640
370
370
840
380
430
304
840
360
350
300
680
680
1140
840
1350
1350
1350
1240
924
920
800
800
800
1200
1290
1075
1200
1200
1075

WEIGHT | Pkgs
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30
27
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23
30
17
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
20
20
20
10
10
20
10
10

8
21

9

7

6
20
20
30
20
30
30
30
31
22
20
20
20
20
30
30
25
30
30
25
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3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085

FALLANGANI
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
BHELAGURI
BHELAGURI
BHELAGURI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
MURPHULANI
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
GANGAJAN
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
RAJABARI PREMIUM
RAJABARI PREMIUM
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
BISHNUPRIYA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
BORELLI

BORELLI
GOLAGHAT
HATTIGOR

SANTI

HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
PRODHAN

INVOICE GRADE

UK525
D175
D180
D176
D181
D150
D177
DC1678
DC1679
DC1685
DC503
DC505
DC522
UK600
UK601
UK602
DC4581
DC4760
D289
UK889
D831
PT770
PT677
UK798
UK822
UK186
D1108
UKD339
D437
D475
DC402
UK3465
DC443
DC4310
DC4074
D669

PD
PD
PD

D1
D1
PD

D1

D1
D1
Cb1
CD1
Ccb1
D1
D1
D1

PD
PD
D1
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

D1
D1
D1
PD

PD

800
1140
1140
1200
1200
1140
1140

660

760

760

900

800

800

900

9200

900

700

720

380

720

840
1178

240

900

900

420
1134
1240
1050
1200

800

720
1200

720

720

646

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
31

6
20
20
10
27
31
30
30
20
20
30
20
20
17



